
3
7
6
0
0

MEMORANDUM

The City of
OKLAHOMA CITY

Council Agenda
Item No. X. H

5/21/2024

TO: Mayor and City Council

FROM: Craig Freeman, City Manager

Concurrence with the Oklahoma City Water Utilities Trust in granting a permanent easement to 
Oklahoma Gas and Electric Company, The City of Oklahoma City’s Police Firing Range and 
Bomb Disposal Site. Ward 4.

Location:
The City of Oklahoma City’s Police Firing Range and Bomb Disposal Site

Purpose:
To provide right-of-way for utility purposes and uses incidental thereto.

Background:
The easement is required for Oklahoma Gas and Electric to enter The City of Oklahoma City’s 
Police Firing Range and Bomb Disposal Site and construct fixtures for the transmission and 
distribution of electrical transformers and connection boxes.

Donor:
Oklahoma City Water Utilities Trust

Review:
Utilities Department

Recommendation:  Concur with the Oklahoma City Water Utilities Trust in granting the 
permanent easement.


